MAIN
Full Lunch with milk see menu
Daily Main Event see menu
Order in Pizza

BEVERAGES
Water 10oz.
Milk choc,white,strbry
Juice 100%

WC Lower School Lunch Price List

$3.25
$2.00
$2.25

$0.65
$0.65
$0.65

2023-2024

SIDES
Potato/FF/Rice
Fruit
Vegetable
Pudding
Snacks
Soup

MISC
Buttered roll
Cookie
Egg Patty
Bacon/Sausage
Pancakes/French Toast

Dip Sauce/Cups

$0.90
$0.90
$0.90
$0.90
$0.90
$0.90

$0.50
$0.50
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00

$0.25
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