## WC Lower School Lunch Price List 2023-2024

MAIN		SIDES	
Full Lunch with milk see menu	\$3.25	Potato/FF/Rice	\$0.90
Daily Main Event see menu	\$2.00	Fruit	\$0.90
Order in Pizza	\$2.25	Vegetable	\$0.90
		Pudding	\$0.90
<b>BEVERAGES</b>		Snacks	\$0.90
Water 10oz.	\$0.65	Soup	\$0.90
Milk choc, white, strbry	\$0.65		
Juice 100%	\$0.65	<u>MISC</u>	
		Buttered roll	\$0.50
		Cookie	\$0.50
		Egg Patty	\$0.75
		Bacon/Sausage	\$1.00
		Pancakes/French Toast	\$1.00
		Dip Sauce/Cups	\$0.25